

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1071 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

MAMTA AJMANI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEW DELHI YOUNG MEN'S CHR.ASSOCN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appear in the matter.

Office report shows that inspite of giving sufficient opportunity appellant has not taken fresh steps for service of notice upon respondent Nos. 2 and 3. Hence, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

hj