

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1070/2011

NEW DELHI YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAMTA AJMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1071/2011 (XVII-A)

Date : 22-09-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

Mr. Rajinder Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Mrs. Shubhangi Tuli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 23.09.2021.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER